

Present:- Mohd.Aqil Saifi.
Addl.Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
Spl.(Elec.) Case No. 04 of 2010

Order No. 48 dt.27/08/2025 :-

Today is fixed for E.R of W/A.

No E.R of W/A is received.

Issue reminder.

No steps is taken by the Ld.P.P-I/C.

Fix **18/12/2025** for E.R of W/A.

Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code :WB01310)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code :WB01310)